The suspension console for maximum flexibility
KANYA2 KANYA 3
KLINKKLINK
Why KLINK
Initial situation
– Are your employees often preoccupied
with looking for tools, measuring devices
or other things in production or in the

Shelf made of 1 mm steel
mounting screws
 Ordering information   Order number
Shelves made of steel plate with suspension extrusion 0/45/90°
A B Carrying capacity
300 mm 150 mm 10 kg S03-001-01
150 mm 300 mm 8 kg S03-001-02
300 mm 300 mm 8 kg S03-001-03
450 mm 300 mm 8 kg S03-001-04
300 mm 450 mm 5 kg S03-001-05
450 mm 450 mm 5 kg S03-001-06
Other dimensions and load values available on request.
KLINK
0/40/80° KLINK consoles
Application
The KLINK consoles are also available
with an additional selection of suspension
angles for unlimited application possibili-
ties. At the customer's request, the KLINK
consoles can be adapted to any size and
dimension (maximum load 10 kg).
Execution
1 mm
 RAL 7035 powder-coated steel plate
Delivery contents (fully assembled)
0/40/80° suspension extrusion
Shelf made of 1 mm steel
mounting screws
 Ordering information   Order number
Shelves made of steel plate with 0/40/80° suspension extrusion
A  B Carrying capacity
300 mm 150 mm 10 kg S03-001-11
150 mm 300 mm 8 kg S03-001-12
300 mm 300 mm 8 kg S03-001-13
450 mm 300 mm 8 kg S03-001-14
300 mm 450 mm 5 kg S03-001-15
450 mm 450 mm 5 kg S03-001-16
Other dimensions and load values available on request.
KANYA6 KANYA 7
M
6

KLINK suspension
 extrusion 0/45/90°
 Ordering information Order number
KLINK suspension extrusion
0/45/90° 76 mm S03-001-30-001
KLINK suspension extrusion
0/45/90° 148 mm S03-001-30-002
KLINK suspension extrusion 0/45/90°
cut to length  S03-001-30-099
Covering caps  C40-19
 Ordering information Order number
KLINK suspension extrusion
0/40/80° 76 mm S03-001-40-001
KLINK suspension extrusion
0/40/80° 148 mm S03-001-40-002
KLINK suspension extrusion 0/40/80°
cut to length  S03-001-40-099
Covering caps  C40-29-L
  C40-29-R
KLINK
Application
If there isn't already a KANYA extrusion
available, such as on a wall or a machine,
the KLINK suspension rail provides the
perfect solution for the KLINK system. The
mounting holes make it possible to install
the rails wherever the KLINK consoles will
be used.  The rail has lateral covers and
comes with mounting materials.
Delivery contents
Per hole:
1x M6x16 extra low hexagon socket
1x U washer for M6
1x M6 nut
1x wood screw 5x30
1x nylon plug 7x34
2x covering caps C40-81
KLINK suspension rail
 Ordering information Order number
Flat suspension rail
length 500 mm S03-001-50-010
Flat suspension rail
length 1000 mm S03-001-50-020
Flat suspension rail
length 1500 mm S03-001-50-030
Flat suspension rail without holes
cut to length S03-001-50-099
Covering caps  C40-81
KLINK
KANYA8 KANYA 9
KLINK